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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maddy Sorensen425
Extreme

8.675 9.400 9.3259.250 36.650
4 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Lindsay Van Duren286
Central Coast

8.550 9.425 9.3259.275 36.575
10 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Young728
Technique

9.125 9.250 9.1258.800 36.300
1 4 7 6T 3 

3 

Anaiya Hall683
Technique

8.625 9.175 9.3009.150 36.250
7T 5 4 3 4 

4 

Gracie Wong430
Extreme

8.850 8.850 9.2009.200 36.100
2 8 3 4T 5 

5 

Nina Moutafov280
Central Coast

8.500 9.300 9.1258.900 35.825
12 3 6 6T 6 

6 

Leilani Palacios705
Technique

8.250 8.525 9.2008.975 34.950
14 9 5 4T 7 

7 

Kate Stafford426
Extreme

8.525 8.450 9.0258.600 34.600
11 10 9 8T 8 

8 

Kallie Duncan395
Extreme

8.625 7.700 9.0258.775 34.125
7T 14 8 8T 9 

9 

Victoria Barbera389
Extreme

8.600 8.275 8.9008.275 34.050
9 12 12 10 10 

10 

Isabella Wadding725
Technique

8.000 9.150 8.6507.975 33.775
15 6 14T 12T 11 

11 

Sierra Adair664
Technique

8.650 7.900 8.6508.525 33.725
5T 13 10 12T 12 

12 

Gabby McCuistion698
Technique

8.650 8.300 8.6758.000 33.625
5T 11 13 11 13 

13 

Vivian Kelly690
Technique

8.425 8.950 8.2257.975 33.575
13 7 14T 15 14 

14 

Diana Rivera711
Technique

8.725 6.175 8.4008.350 31.650
3 15 11 14 15 

15 
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